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FY21 PROPOSED TAX RATES

REAL ESTATE

FIRE AND RESCUE LEVY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PP RECREATIONAL

AIRCRAFT

MACHINERY AND TOOLS

MOTOR VEHICLES (30+ Passengers)
MOTOR VEHICLES (Qualifying volunteers)
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2020
$0.53
$0.09
$3.50
$1.50
$0.0001
$2.00
$1.00
$0.0001

2021

$0.53
$0.09
$3.50
$1.50

$0.0001

$2.00
$1.00

$0.0001



